
 

 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS FOR 

ADAMS COUNTY, STATE OF COLORADO 

 

RESOLUTION APPROVING AMENDMENT NUMBER TWO TO AN AGREEMENT 

BETWEEN ADAMS COUNTY AND ALLIED BARTON SECURITY SERVICES FOR 

COUNTY WIDE SECURITY SERVICES   

  

 

WHEREAS, on February 16, 2016, Adams County entered into an agreement with Allied 

Barton Security Services to provide security services for various Adams County 

locations; and,  

 

WHEREAS, Allied Barton Security Services agreed to provide security services in the 

amount of $545,116.04 for 2016; and,  

 

WHEREAS, on November 15, 2016 the county added security services to the Aurora and 

Westminster Motor Vehicle Offices for an additional $94,076.52 per year; and,   

 

WHEREAS, the Contractor requested an increase of 4% to the original contract amount, 

bringing the new estimated contracted amount to $664,759.00 for 2017, based on 

projected number of needed hours.   

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Board of County Commissioners, 

County of Adams, State of Colorado, that Amendment Number Two to the agreement 

between Adams County and Allied Barton Security Services be approved. 

 

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the Chair is hereby authorized to sign Amendment 

Number Two after approval as to form is completed by the County Attorney's Office.  

  

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

 

 


